
 

Team Results Div. II Girls 

Division I  II  III  Madison District XC Schools 

October 23, 2021 Madison High School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. Hawken                         Score:    81     Total:   1:41:17.67 

                                                  Average:   0:20:15.53 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:06.50 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Brielle Collins              1  0:18:49.87    9     0:00:00.00 

      2. Elena Padley                 7  0:20:03.34   10     0:01:13.47 

      3. Sofia Boyd                  23  0:20:43.91   10     0:01:54.04 

      4. Delicia Liao                24  0:20:44.18    9     0:01:54.31 

      5. Lorelai Goedecke            26  0:20:56.37    9     0:02:06.50 

      6. Gaby Montero                41  0:21:58.64   12     0:03:08.77 

      7. Camille Boyer               60  0:23:22.55   10     0:04:32.68 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 2. Ash. Edgewood                  Score:    84     Total:   1:42:01.21 

                                                  Average:   0:20:24.24 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:28.65 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Maddie Crooks                2  0:19:02.90    9     0:00:13.03 

      2. Tammy Liplin                12  0:20:17.08   10     0:01:27.21 

      3. Layce Artman                17  0:20:31.05   12     0:01:41.18 

      4. Caroline Nelson             18  0:20:38.63   12     0:01:48.76 

      5. Monica Hamalainen           35  0:21:31.55   12     0:02:41.68 

      6. Abbie Metcalf               43  0:22:04.20   11     0:03:14.33 

      7. Isabel Stebbins             58  0:23:01.59    9     0:04:11.72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3. Chagrin Falls                  Score:    87     Total:   1:41:20.87 

                                                  Average:   0:20:16.17 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:37.08 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Rose Hoelzel                 3  0:19:06.17   12     0:00:16.30 

      2. Mila Gresh                   4  0:19:08.96   10     0:00:19.09 

      3. Claire Coffey               16  0:20:24.58   12     0:01:34.71 

      4. Molly Longo                 27  0:20:57.91   10     0:02:08.04 

      5. Anna Baker                  37  0:21:43.25   10     0:02:53.38 

      6. Aubree Daugherty            44  0:22:07.34   12     0:03:17.47 

      7. Claire Stinson              56  0:22:57.43   12     0:04:07.56 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 4. Perry                          Score:    99     Total:   1:43:25.68 

                                                  Average:   0:20:41.14 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:54.92 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Cori Lynch                   6  0:19:53.53   12     0:01:03.66 

      2. Alyssa Vis                   9  0:20:09.02   12     0:01:19.15 

      3. Grace McKoon                21  0:20:40.78   11     0:01:50.91 

      4. Holly Vis                   25  0:20:53.90    9     0:02:04.03 

      5. Kaitlyn Newsome             38  0:21:48.45   11     0:02:58.58 



      6. Molly Farrell               39  0:21:52.22   10     0:03:02.35 

      7. Audrey Morgan-Ard           49  0:22:27.91    9     0:03:38.04 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 5. Geneva                         Score:   114     Total:   1:44:29.79 

                                                  Average:   0:20:53.96 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:00.59 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Renee Tetlow                 8  0:20:09.00   12     0:01:19.13 

      2. Grace Dubsky                13  0:20:19.57   10     0:01:29.70 

      3. Mya Evangelista             14  0:20:21.56   10     0:01:31.69 

      4. Alivia Reece                34  0:21:30.07   12     0:02:40.20 

      5. Maggie Moon                 45  0:22:09.59   10     0:03:19.72 

      6. Alayna Lomas                50  0:22:29.01   12     0:03:39.14 

      7. Addy Reece                  54  0:22:46.41    9     0:03:56.54 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 6. West Geauga                    Score:   135     Total:   1:45:01.14 

                                                  Average:   0:21:00.23 

                                                   Spread:   0:04:01.53 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Grace Gyetko                 5  0:19:09.41   12     0:00:19.54 

      2. Skye Hackathorn             11  0:20:09.44   12     0:01:19.57 

      3. Taylor Deets                20  0:20:38.95   10     0:01:49.08 

      4. Julia Martinez              40  0:21:52.40   12     0:03:02.53 

      5. Emily Berdis                59  0:23:10.94   11     0:04:21.07 

      6. Campbell Henriksen          67  0:23:51.93    9     0:05:02.06 

      7. Julia Mansfield             89  0:26:51.89   12     0:08:02.02 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 7. Lakeview                       Score:   166     Total:   1:47:25.75 

                                                  Average:   0:21:29.15 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:08.23 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Jalyn DeLeon                15  0:20:23.58    9     0:01:33.71 

      2. Rachel Campolito            19  0:20:38.91   12     0:01:49.04 

      3. Emily Bennett               33  0:21:27.61   12     0:02:37.74 

      4. Hailee Hoover               48  0:22:23.84   12     0:03:33.97 

      5. Addison Briell              51  0:22:31.81    9     0:03:41.94 

      6. Kylie Schwartz              70  0:24:05.31   11     0:05:15.44 

      7. Arianna Powell              84  0:25:58.94    9     0:07:09.07 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 8. Gar. Garfield                  Score:   205     Total:   1:49:53.31 

                                                  Average:   0:21:58.66 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:21.11 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Kourtney Brahler            29  0:21:09.60   10     0:02:19.73 

      2. Megan Berecek               30  0:21:15.05   10     0:02:25.18 

      3. Sophia Walz                 32  0:21:17.80   12     0:02:27.93 

      4. Aubrey Stonestreet          53  0:22:40.15   11     0:03:50.28 

      5. Loreal Puleo                61  0:23:30.71    9     0:04:40.84 

      6. Madelyn Stonestreet         65  0:23:47.40   11     0:04:57.53 

      7. Megan Schaefer              69  0:24:02.73   11     0:05:12.86 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 9. Lake Cath.                     Score:   225     Total:   1:52:10.82 

                                                  Average:   0:22:26.16 

                                                   Spread:   0:04:30.32 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Kelly Ward                  10  0:20:09.40   10     0:01:19.53 

      2. Mila Udovicic               31  0:21:16.34   12     0:02:26.47 

      3. Sarah Grubach               46  0:22:18.08   11     0:03:28.21 

      4. Zoe Pesek                   64  0:23:47.28   10     0:04:57.41 

      5. Maria Mancari               74  0:24:39.72   12     0:05:49.85 

      6. Maddy Frisbie               75  0:24:41.13   12     0:05:51.26 

      7. Mackenzie Brugh             77  0:24:47.19   11     0:05:57.32 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10. Crestwood                      Score:   288     Total:   1:56:53.44 

                                                  Average:   0:23:22.69 

                                                   Spread:   0:04:55.66 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Elaine Guyette              36  0:21:36.97   11     0:02:47.10 

      2. Kennedy Rhodes              47  0:22:23.26    9     0:03:33.39 

      3. Hannah Herron               52  0:22:32.49   12     0:03:42.62 

      4. EmilyJo Jaeger              66  0:23:48.09   12     0:04:58.22 

      5. Aspen Baynes                87  0:26:32.63   10     0:07:42.76 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

11. Chardon NDCL                   Score:   299     Total:   1:58:44.27 

                                                  Average:   0:23:44.85 

                                                   Spread:   0:06:41.32 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Mikala Payne                22  0:20:42.90   12     0:01:53.03 

      2. Rianna Linnert              42  0:21:59.19   11     0:03:09.32 

      3. Alexxa Price                68  0:23:53.14   12     0:05:03.27 

      4. Lauren McGraw               76  0:24:44.82   11     0:05:54.95 

      5. Ava Pietrangelo             91  0:27:24.22   12     0:08:34.35 

      6. Noelle Rieger               92  0:28:33.49   10     0:09:43.62 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

12. Laurel                         Score:   334     Total:   1:59:49.11 

                                                  Average:   0:23:57.82 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:18.73 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Abbey Totte                 57  0:23:00.97   11     0:04:11.10 

      2. Katie Izanec                62  0:23:33.24    9     0:04:43.37 

      3. Lauren Izanec               63  0:23:46.64   12     0:04:56.77 

      4. Margaux Patterson           72  0:24:08.56   12     0:05:18.69 

      5. Maggie Chen                 80  0:25:19.70   11     0:06:29.83 

      6. Anna Beck                   81  0:25:46.81   12     0:06:56.94 

      7. Kemora Baker                86  0:26:12.45    9     0:07:22.58 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13. Conneaut                       Score:   358     Total:   2:07:42.87 

                                                  Average:   0:25:32.57 

                                                   Spread:   0:09:28.11 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Kyndall Spring              28  0:21:07.61    9     0:02:17.74 

      2. Addison Kennedy             71  0:24:06.39    9     0:05:16.52 

      3. Rachel Brecht               78  0:25:11.22   11     0:06:21.35 

      4. Natalie Wood                88  0:26:41.93   10     0:07:52.06 

      5. Adria Supriano              93  0:30:35.72   12     0:11:45.85 

      6. Violet Rand                 94  0:34:43.92    9     0:15:54.05 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

14. Jefferson Area                 Score:   372     Total:   2:04:25.66 

                                                  Average:   0:24:53.13 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:08.34 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Allie Wintz                 55  0:22:50.01   12     0:04:00.14 

      2. Kailey Lake                 73  0:24:23.93    9     0:05:34.06 

      3. Kaycee Saari                79  0:25:15.15   11     0:06:25.28 

      4. Delaney Zeman               82  0:25:58.22   10     0:07:08.35 

      5. Megan Brand                 83  0:25:58.35   12     0:07:08.48 

      6. Riley Wood                  85  0:25:58.99   11     0:07:09.12 

      7. Riley Dietrich              90  0:26:59.83   12     0:08:09.96 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Niles McKinley                 No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Brooklyn Galios                 0:25:43.30   10     0:06:53.43 

      2. Elizabeth Agler                 0:27:49.03   12     0:08:59.16 

      3. Kharma Noland                   0:33:29.81    9     0:14:39.94 

      4. Alexia Elbon                    0:37:16.09    9     0:18:26.22 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Orange                         No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Kate Halloran                   0:19:27.23   12     0:00:37.36 

      2. Evelyn Campbell                 0:21:23.30   10     0:02:33.43 

      3. Fiona Berns                     0:23:52.96   10     0:05:03.09 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Cle. VASJ                      No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Jayda Bacchus                   0:26:36.49   12     0:07:46.62 

      2. Josephine DiDona                0:30:14.37   12     0:11:24.50 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    War. Champion                  No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Julia Bugos                     0:24:33.23   11     0:05:43.36 

      2. Madigan Nolan                   0:27:40.80   12     0:08:50.93 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Printouts compliments GCXC Racing 

 

 

 

Individual Results Div. II Girls 

Division I  II  III  Madison District XC Schools 



October 23, 2021 Madison High School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   1 Brielle Collins             Hawken                    9  0:18:49.87  532 

  2   2 Maddie Crooks               Ash. Edgewood             9  0:19:02.90  510 

  3   3 Rose Hoelzel                Chagrin Falls            12  0:19:06.17  493 

  4   4 Mila Gresh                  Chagrin Falls            10  0:19:08.96  492 

  5   5 Grace Gyetko                West Geauga              12  0:19:09.41  591 

  6     Kate Halloran               Orange                   12  0:19:27.23  577 

  7   6 Cori Lynch                  Perry                    12  0:19:53.53  580 

  8   7 Elena Padley                Hawken                   10  0:20:03.34  536 

  9   8 Renee Tetlow                Geneva                   12  0:20:09.00  529 

 10   9 Alyssa Vis                  Perry                    12  0:20:09.02  584 

 11  10 Kelly Ward                  Lake Cath.               10  0:20:09.40  550 

 12  11 Skye Hackathorn             West Geauga              12  0:20:09.44  592 

 13  12 Tammy Liplin                Ash. Edgewood            10  0:20:17.08  512 

 14  13 Grace Dubsky                Geneva                   10  0:20:19.57  523 

 15  14 Mya Evangelista             Geneva                   10  0:20:21.56  524 

 16  15 Jalyn DeLeon                Lakeview                  9  0:20:23.58  554 

 17  16 Claire Coffey               Chagrin Falls            12  0:20:24.58  490 

 18  17 Layce Artman                Ash. Edgewood            12  0:20:31.05  509 

 19  18 Caroline Nelson             Ash. Edgewood            12  0:20:38.63  514 

 20  19 Rachel Campolito            Lakeview                 12  0:20:38.91  553 

 21  20 Taylor Deets                West Geauga              10  0:20:38.95  590 

 22  21 Grace McKoon                Perry                    11  0:20:40.78  581 

 23  22 Mikala Payne                Chardon NDCL             12  0:20:42.90  571 

 24  23 Sofia Boyd                  Hawken                   10  0:20:43.91  530 

 25  24 Delicia Liao                Hawken                    9  0:20:44.18  534 

 26  25 Holly Vis                   Perry                     9  0:20:53.90  585 

 27  26 Lorelai Goedecke            Hawken                    9  0:20:56.37  533 

 28  27 Molly Longo                 Chagrin Falls            10  0:20:57.91  494 

 29  28 Kyndall Spring              Conneaut                  9  0:21:07.61  501 

 30  29 Kourtney Brahler            Gar. Garfield            10  0:21:09.60  517 

 31  30 Megan Berecek               Gar. Garfield            10  0:21:15.05  516 

 32  31 Mila Udovicic               Lake Cath.               12  0:21:16.34  549 

 33  32 Sophia Walz                 Gar. Garfield            12  0:21:17.80  522 

 34     Evelyn Campbell             Orange                   10  0:21:23.30  576 

 35  33 Emily Bennett               Lakeview                 12  0:21:27.61  551 

 36  34 Alivia Reece                Geneva                   12  0:21:30.07  528 

 37  35 Monica Hamalainen           Ash. Edgewood            12  0:21:31.55  511 

 38  36 Elaine Guyette              Crestwood                11  0:21:36.97  505 

 39  37 Anna Baker                  Chagrin Falls            10  0:21:43.25  489 

 40  38 Kaitlyn Newsome             Perry                    11  0:21:48.45  583 

 41  39 Molly Farrell               Perry                    10  0:21:52.22  579 

 42  40 Julia Martinez              West Geauga              12  0:21:52.40  595 

 43  41 Gaby Montero                Hawken                   12  0:21:58.64  535 

 44  42 Rianna Linnert              Chardon NDCL             11  0:21:59.19  569 

 45  43 Abbie Metcalf               Ash. Edgewood            11  0:22:04.20  513 

 46  44 Aubree Daugherty            Chagrin Falls            12  0:22:07.34  491 

 47  45 Maggie Moon                 Geneva                   10  0:22:09.59  526 

 48  46 Sarah Grubach               Lake Cath.               11  0:22:18.08  546 

 49  47 Kennedy Rhodes              Crestwood                 9  0:22:23.26  508 

 50  48 Hailee Hoover               Lakeview                 12  0:22:23.84  555 



 51  49 Audrey Morgan-Ard           Perry                     9  0:22:27.91  582 

 52  50 Alayna Lomas                Geneva                   12  0:22:29.01  525 

 53  51 Addison Briell              Lakeview                  9  0:22:31.81  552 

 54  52 Hannah Herron               Crestwood                12  0:22:32.49  506 

 55  53 Aubrey Stonestreet          Gar. Garfield            11  0:22:40.15  520 

 56  54 Addy Reece                  Geneva                    9  0:22:46.41  527 

 57  55 Allie Wintz                 Jefferson Area           12  0:22:50.01  541 

 58  56 Claire Stinson              Chagrin Falls            12  0:22:57.43  495 

 59  57 Abbey Totte                 Laurel                   11  0:23:00.97  564 

 60  58 Isabel Stebbins             Ash. Edgewood             9  0:23:01.59  515 

 61  59 Emily Berdis                West Geauga              11  0:23:10.94  589 

 62  60 Camille Boyer               Hawken                   10  0:23:22.55  531 

 63  61 Loreal Puleo                Gar. Garfield             9  0:23:30.71  518 

 64  62 Katie Izanec                Laurel                    9  0:23:33.24  561 

 65  63 Lauren Izanec               Laurel                   12  0:23:46.64  562 

 66  64 Zoe Pesek                   Lake Cath.               10  0:23:47.28  548 

 67  65 Madelyn Stonestreet         Gar. Garfield            11  0:23:47.40  521 

 68  66 EmilyJo Jaeger              Crestwood                12  0:23:48.09  507 

 69  67 Campbell Henriksen          West Geauga               9  0:23:51.93  593 

 70     Fiona Berns                 Orange                   10  0:23:52.96  575 

 71  68 Alexxa Price                Chardon NDCL             12  0:23:53.14  573 

 72  69 Megan Schaefer              Gar. Garfield            11  0:24:02.73  519 

 73  70 Kylie Schwartz              Lakeview                 11  0:24:05.31  557 

 74  71 Addison Kennedy             Conneaut                  9  0:24:06.39  499 

 75  72 Margaux Patterson           Laurel                   12  0:24:08.56  563 

 76  73 Kailey Lake                 Jefferson Area            9  0:24:23.93  539 

 77     Julia Bugos                 War. Champion            11  0:24:33.23  496 

 78  74 Maria Mancari               Lake Cath.               12  0:24:39.72  547 

 79  75 Maddy Frisbie               Lake Cath.               12  0:24:41.13  545 

 80  76 Lauren McGraw               Chardon NDCL             11  0:24:44.82  570 

 81  77 Mackenzie Brugh             Lake Cath.               11  0:24:47.19  544 

 82  78 Rachel Brecht               Conneaut                 11  0:25:11.22  498 

 83  79 Kaycee Saari                Jefferson Area           11  0:25:15.15  540 

 84  80 Maggie Chen                 Laurel                   11  0:25:19.70  560 

 85     Brooklyn Galios             Niles McKinley           10  0:25:43.30  567 

 86  81 Anna Beck                   Laurel                   12  0:25:46.81  559 

 87  82 Delaney Zeman               Jefferson Area           10  0:25:58.22  543 

 88  83 Megan Brand                 Jefferson Area           12  0:25:58.35  537 

 89  84 Arianna Powell              Lakeview                  9  0:25:58.94  556 

 90  85 Riley Wood                  Jefferson Area           11  0:25:58.99  542 

 91  86 Kemora Baker                Laurel                    9  0:26:12.45  558 

 92  87 Aspen Baynes                Crestwood                10  0:26:32.63  504 

 93     Jayda Bacchus               Cle. VASJ                12  0:26:36.49  587 

 94  88 Natalie Wood                Conneaut                 10  0:26:41.93  503 

 95  89 Julia Mansfield             West Geauga              12  0:26:51.89  594 

 96  90 Riley Dietrich              Jefferson Area           12  0:26:59.83  538 

 97  91 Ava Pietrangelo             Chardon NDCL             12  0:27:24.22  572 

 98     Madigan Nolan               War. Champion            12  0:27:40.80  497 

 99     Elizabeth Agler             Niles McKinley           12  0:27:49.03  565 

100  92 Noelle Rieger               Chardon NDCL             10  0:28:33.49  574 

101     Josephine DiDona            Cle. VASJ                12  0:30:14.37  588 

102  93 Adria Supriano              Conneaut                 12  0:30:35.72  502 

103     Kharma Noland               Niles McKinley            9  0:33:29.81  568 

104  94 Violet Rand                 Conneaut                  9  0:34:43.92  500 



105     Alexia Elbon                Niles McKinley            9  0:37:16.09  566 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Printouts compliments GCXC Racing 

 

 

        


